Klasse: Sport
Placering

Nr. Navn
6 Carsten Pedersen
27 Martin Friis Eckerberg
13 Jesper Trans
33 Ole Jespersen
29 Mikael Aakmann Pedersen
25 Lasse Gudiksen
5 Carsten Brinch
24 Lars Ole Pedersen
18 Lars Damgaard
32 Morten Ottesen
31 Morten Olsen
9 Hans Henrik Puggaard
38 Rolf S Knudsen
19 Lars Holm
36 Rasmus Damsgaard
8 Frank Hjgllund Jensen
12 Jan Lindholt Nielsen
21 Lars Munkholm
22 Lars Mglgaard
39 Stefan larsen
43 Morten Malle
41 Thomas Trans
28 Martin Ganderup
17 Kurt Jakobsen
35 Poul Sgrensen
3 Anders Lind Pedersen
7 Christian Fischlein
10 Henrik Bisgaard Skovmose
26 Lennart Fuglsang

Klub

X

Team Flammen MTB

Morsg cykelklub

Team Flammen MTB

Morsg cykelklub

Vinderup CK

7-Eleven Rockets/ Lemvig Ck
MTB-Holstebro

Thy Cykel Ring

X

Lemvig CK

Team Lageshoppen / Urhskov-vine.dk
Morsg CK

Vinderup CK

Team lageshoppen/Uhrskov-vine.dk
Team Lageshoppen / Uhrskov-vine.dk
X

Holstebro mtb

Lemvig Ck

Morsg cykelklub

X

Morsg Cykelklub

Ulfborg cykelmotion

Bluemountain MTB

HGC

HCC

MTB Holstebro

Thy Cykle Ring

Hurup Thy Cykelmotion

Lap 1:
22:04,2
22:42,7
22:22,3
22:26,4
23:24,4
23:33,5
24:30,0
25:13,9
25:04,9
24:58,0
24:36,5
24:49,6
24:55,3
25:31,3
25:08,8
25:50,9
26:00,3
26:46,4
26:41,2
26:16,8
27:23,1
26:05,6
25:19,2
27:15,7
25:41,0
25:45,6
27:42,7
27:37,7
23:21,0

Lap 2:
23:45,4
23:59,1
23:33,6
23:36,6
24:47,7
26:07,5
26:24,1
26:16,6
26:23,2
26:45,3
26:56,1
26:28,5
26:29,1
27:00,0
27:18,7
27:33,5
27:30,5
27:56,9
28:05,4
27:29,5
28:07,7
28:49,4
34:16,9
29:10,0
27:10,7
28:35,9
29:08,2
34:32,3

Lap 3:

24:22,3 23:58,5 (Total Tid:
24:17,8 23:14,8 (Total Tid:
24:17,6 25:11,2 (Total Tid:
24:45,5 24:39,3 (Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:

25:54,8
26:21,6
27:01,0
26:43,4
26:52,3
26:46,8
27:11,4
27:28,4
27:24,9
27:03,5
28:12,9
27:46,0
27:48,5
27:54,3
28:05,0
29:56,8
29:11,9
30:26,4
27:34,5
31:04,4

Lap 4:

Total:

01:34:10,40)
01:34:14,35)
01:35:24,73)
01:35:27,80)
01:14:06,91)
01:16:02,64)
01:17:55,15)
01:18:13,89)
01:18:20,39)
01:18:30,02)
01:18:43,96)
01:18:46,54)
01:18:49,34)
01:19:34,79)
01:20:40,42)
01:21:10,36)
01:21:19,35)
01:22:37,64)
01:22:51,65)
01:23:43,14)
01:24:42,67)
01:25:21,35)
01:27:10,58)
01:27:30,19)
00:52:51,73)
00:54:21,44)
00:56:50,88)
01:02:10,07)
00:23:20,97)

Status:
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
DNF
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
IIG
1IG
1IG
1IG
1IG
1IG
1IG
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



